KINROSS GOLD CORP.

KINROSS GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA4969024047

Overview

2024/07/17 12:49:55
Price

8.592 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

2.63% (0.22)

CA4969024047

KGC

Hanover

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

10,507 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

8.52 EUR (587)
8.562 EUR (1,800)
8.502 EUR

8.592 EUR

8.502 EUR

8.372 EUR

20

171.84

2

20

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 496902404
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
||

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4969024047&ID_NOTATION=351423496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f191aeb356887c6369631bcb0f95412dd2b7ac399d9e8d3f7852028edfc281d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=86742e0ed65581dc3&time=1721301965&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a60da4143f92db920c4d699b9a06aab8a02592068f0d2093943b97816e9d6751&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7e9201d427bacba14&time=1721301965&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94e95c6d0ec032c7dfc7c38361088153cec5024a1aa5bed0c9701b26d0c433ad&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2aec9a633d39ae4c6&time=1721301965&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a457dd169350b151287c3ec5296d9db961f7b4a055ae4cf7a77a08af57356f90&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=694ae81af1f776232&time=1721301965&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d5586701a741debe85be852c2448a49c143e004629331babea0ff637eb8cef5&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ffb45377940ffcfdc&time=1721301965&tool=RSC

KINROSS GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 12:49:55
Price

8.592 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

2.63% (0.22)

CA4969024047

KGC

Hanover

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

10,507 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.52 EUR (587)
Ask (Ask size) 8.562 EUR (1,800)
Open 8.502 EUR
High 8.592 EUR
Low 8.502 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.372 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 20
Trading volume 171.84
Number of trades 2
Last size 20
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +58.41%  +85.22% -
Perf (abs.) +3.09 +3.85 -
Beta 1.95 1.70 1.54
Volatility 38.66 35.76 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KINRO
Exchange [F]

Xetra
Tradegate
Toronto Stock Exchange

Stuttgart

SS GOLD CORP.

Date Time Price

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/16

2024/
0717

11:37 8.488 EUR

12:49 8.516 EUR
22:00 12.75 CAD

12:09 8.522 EUR

8.272 EUR (100)
7.404 EUR (19
6.402 EUR (52
5.474 EUR (81)
8.438 EUR (2024/07/15)
4.372 EUR (2024/02/29)
8.438 EUR (2024/07/15)
4.114 EUR (2023/10/03)

)
)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 2
0.11 19
35.70 5,486
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=351423496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10889965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10884159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9246153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10886471

KINROSS GOLD CORP.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2019/
12/18

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/17

2024/
0717

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

2024/
07/17

2024/
0717

17:35

22:00

08:05

09:00

12:49

11:09

12:31

08:08

3.70 CHF

9.32 USD

8.502 EUR

12.7525 CAD

8.592 EUR

8.588 EUR

8.506 EUR

8.478 EUR

0.00

172.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

29,892
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6714522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10883885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10883723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10876251

KINROSS GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

KINROSS

Contact Details

KINROSS GOLD CORP.

25 York Street, Suite 1700 - M5J 2V5

Toronto

Telefon: +1-416-365-5123
Fax: +1-416-363-6622
E-mail: info@kinross.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Man

J. Paul Rollinson
Andrea S.
Freeborough
Claude Schimper
Geoffrey P. Gold

Kathleen Grandy

Ned Jalil

agement Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Catherine McLeod- Chairman of

Seltzer
Ave Lethbridge

David Scott
Elizabeth
McGregor
George Paspalas
Glenn lves

Kelly Osborne

Kerry Dyte

Michael Lewis

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@kinross.com
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